
Year 1 
Class Schedule (S. Carolina) 

2024 
9:00 AM-5:30 PM (EST) 

    

Quarter 1 - October 
Week Class ID Day Date 
Wk. 1 

through 3 Online Thur. 01/25/2024 

Wk. 4 
through 6 Online Fri. 01/26/2024 

Wk. 7 
through 9 Online Sat. 01/27/2024 

    

Quarter 2 - January 
Week Class ID Day Date 
Wk. 10 

through 12 Online Thur. 04/25/2024 

Wk. 13 
through 15 Online Fri. 04/26/2024 

Wk. 16 
through 17 Online Sat. 04/27/2024 

    

Quarter 3 - April 
Week Class ID Day Date 
Wk. 18 

through 20 Online Thur. 07/25/2024 

Wk. 21 
through 23 Online Fri. 07/26/2024 

Wk. 24 
through 26 Online Sat. 07/27/2024 

    

Quarter 4 - July 
Week Class ID Day Date 
Wk. 27 

through 29 Online Thur. 10/24/2024  

Wk. 30 
through 32 Online Fri 10/25/2024 

Wk. 33 
through 34 Online Sat. 10/26/2024 


